
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION WITH TOW INDUSTRIES FOR THE PURCHASE OF 
NINE 35-TON TOW TRUCKS / CONTRACT DR81105000 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Increase Contract value due to increased cost 
of raw material, labor shortages, and 
Contractor’s inability to get price holds for 6 
months. Tow Industries is passing the cost 
with no profit mark-ups. 

Pending 2.22.24 $ 733,836.74 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $ 733,836.74 

 Original Contract:   $ 3,922,757.26 

  Total:   $ 4,656,594.00 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


